
Pricelist 2023
Yachts,  Prices and Info



Charter prices in € per week

Our Yachts

01.01. – 21.04. / 14.10. – 31.12.
22.04. – 26.05. / 30.09. – 13.10.
27.05. – 30.06. / 02.09. – 29.09.
01.07. – 01.09.

Bond

Discounts (max. 15 %): Early booking (before 31.01.): 5%; Repeat booking: 5 % ; 3 week charter: 5 % ; 4 week charter: 10 % 

Technical Data
Length / Width in m
Draught in m
Displacement in t 
Cabins / Toilets
Berths 
Engine (Diesel) in kW/HP
Mainsail and Genoa in m2

Heater / Solarpanel
Bow Thruster	
Water / Diesel in l

Headroom in m
Saloon
Toilet
Bow

Anemos
Aνεμος
(wind)

 BAVARIA 32 · 2011

Maistros
Μαίστρος

(NW-wind)
 BAVARIA 33 · 2013

Oneiro
Óνειρο

(dream)
BAVARIA 34 · 2017

1.100,-
1.560,-
1.740,-
1.840,-

1.000,-

9,99 / 3,42
1,50
5,20
2 / 1
4 / 5

14 / 19
50,0
- / ja

-
150 / 150

1,84
1,84
1,84

1.200,-
1.740,-
1.880,-
1.980,-

1.250,-

9,99 / 3,42
1,95
5,20
2 / 1
4 / 5

21/28
51,0
- / ja

-
150 / 150

1,87
1,87
1,84

1.300,-
1.860,-
2.040,-
2.260,-

1.250,-

9.99 / 3,42
2,02
5,30
2 / 1
4 / 6

21 / 28
51,0
- / ja

-
150 / 150

1,84
1,80
1,80

Nikitas
Νικήτας

(The winner)
BAVARIA 34 · 2020

1.360,-
1.920,-
2.160,-
2.360,-

1.250,-

9.99 / 3,42
2,02
5,30
2 / 1
4 / 6

21 / 28
51,0
- / ja

-
150 / 150

1,84
1,80
1,80
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Our Yachts

01.01. – 21.04. / 14.10. – 31.12.
22.04. – 26.05. / 30.09. – 13.10.
27.05. – 30.06. / 02.09. – 29.09.

01.07. – 01.09.

Bond

Technical Data
Length / Width in m

Draught in m
Displacement in t 

Cabins / Toilets
Berths 

Engine (Diesel) in kW/HP
Mainsail and Genoa in m2 

Heater / Solarpanel
Bow Thruster

Water / Diesel in l

Headroom in m
Saloon

Toilet
Bow

Charter prices in € per week

Ionio
Ιόνιο

(Ionian Sea)
BAVARIA 36 · 2011

Athena
Αθήνα

(Athene)
BAVARIA 37 · 2014

1.400,-
1.960,-
2.260,-
2.460,-

1.500,-

11,30 / 3,67
1,63
7,00
3 / 1
6 / 7

21 / 28
64,4
- / ja

-
370 / 150

1,90
1,90
1,87

1.600,-
2.160,-
2.400,-
2.600,-

1.500,-

11,30 / 3,67
1,95
7,00
3 / 1
6 / 7

21 / 28
65,0
- / ja

-
360 / 150

1,95
1,90
1,88

Elektra
Hλέκτρα

(The shiny)
Sun Odyssey 410 · 2022

2.060,-
2.880,-
3.460,-
3.740,-

2.000,-

12,35 / 3,99
2,25
7,78
3 / 2
6 / 8

33 / 45
77,0
- / ja

ja
550 / 200

1,98
1,88
1,87

1.800,-
2.600,-
3.180,-
3.500,-

2.000,-

12,76 / 3,99
2,10
7,86
3 / 2
6 / 8

29 / 40
76,0
- / ja

ja
530 / 200

1,96
1,88
1,88

Penelope
Πηνελόπη

(wife of Odysseus)
Sun Odyssey 419 · 2016
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Charter prices in € per week

Our Yachts

01.01. – 21.04. / 14.10. – 31.12.
22.04. – 26.05. / 30.09. – 13.10.
27.05. – 30.06. / 02.09. – 29.09.
01.07. – 01.09.

Bond

Discounts (max. 15 %): Early booking (before 31.01.): 5%; Repeat booking: 5 % ; 3 week charter: 5 % ; 4 week charter: 10 % 

Technical Data
Length / Width in m
Draught in m
Displacement in t 
Cabins / Toilets
Berths 
Engine (Diesel) in kW/HP
Mainsail and Genoa in m2

Heater / Solarpanel
Bow Thruster	
Water / Diesel in l

Headroom in m
Saloon
Toilet
Bow

1.900,-
2.700,-
3.340,-
3.640,-

2.000,-

12,76 / 3,99
2,10
7,86
3 / 2
6 / 8

33 / 45
76,0
- / ja

ja
530 / 200

1,96
1,88
1,88

2.100,-
2.980,-
3.560,-
3.840,-

2.000,-

13,34 / 4,24
2,20
9,64
4 / 2

8
40 / 54

91,0
- / ja

ja
530 / 200

1,96
1,88
1,88

Kalypso
Καλυψώ

(sea ​​nymph)
Sun Odyssey 439 · 2015

Nirikos
Νηρικοσ

(ancient castle)
Sun Odyssey 419 · 2018

Aiolos 
Αίολος

(god of the wind)
BAVARIA 46 · 2021

Sirius 
Σίριος

(dog star)
Sun Odyssey 479 · 2017

2.540,-
3.660,-
4.200,-
4.460,-

2.000,-

14,27 / 4,35
2,10

12,60
4 / 3
8 / 9

38 / 51
108,0

- / ja
ja

500 / 250

2,05
2,01
2,02

2.360,-
3.440,-
3.960,-
4.220,-

2.000,-

13,00 / 4,29
2,20
8,56
4 / 2

8 / 10
42 / 57

98,0  
- / ja

ja
530 / 200

1,96
1,88
1,88

Asteri
Αστερι
(star)

Sun Odyssey 440 · 2023
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Our Yachts

01.01. – 21.04. / 14.10. – 31.12.
22.04. – 26.05. / 30.09. – 13.10.
27.05. – 30.06. / 02.09. – 29.09.

01.07. – 01.09.

Bond

Technical Data
Length / Width in m

Draught in m
Displacement in t 

Cabins / Toilets
Berths 

Engine (Diesel) in kW/HP
Mainsail and Genoa in m2 

Heater / Solarpanel
Bow Thruster

Water / Diesel in l

Headroom in m
Saloon

Toilet
Bow

Charter prices in € per week

Roxane
Ρωξάνη

(The shiny)
BAVARIA 51 · 2015

2.700,-
3.860,-
4.360,-
4.680,-

2.000,-

15,57 / 4,63
2,25

14,60
5 / 4

10
55 / 75

132,0
ja / ja

ja
560 / 348

2,11
2,05
1,96

Sirius 
Σίριος

(dog star)
Sun Odyssey 479 · 2017

2.500,-
3.600,-
4.100,-
4.360,-

2.000,-

14,43 / 4,49
2,24

10,80
4 / 4

8 / 10
40 / 54

96,0
- / ja

ja
615 / 240

2,05
1,90
1,90

Maria 
Μαρια

Sun Odyssey 490 · 2019

2.900,-
4.100,-
4.660,-
4.980,-

2.000,-

14,42 / 4,49
2,24

11,30
6 / 4

10 + 1
42 / 57

110,4
- / ja

ja
640 / 240

2,07
1,92
1,92
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Our Yachts

Charter prices in € per week

01.01. – 21.04. / 14.10. – 31.12.
22.04. – 26.05. / 30.09. – 13.10.
27.05. – 30.06. / 02.09. – 29.09.
01.07. – 01.09.

Bond

Discounts (max. 15 %): Early booking (before 31.01.): 5%; Repeat booking: 5 % ; 3 week charter: 5 % ; 4 week charter: 10 % 

Technical Data
Length / Width in m
Draught in m
Displacement in t 
Cabins / Toilets
Berths 
Engine (Diesel) in kW/HP
Mainsail and Genoa in m2

Heater / Solarpanel
Water / Diesel in l
Miscellaneous

Lola
Λολα

 
Lagoon 42 · 2022

3.490,-
4.990,-
7.190,-
8.760,-

3.000,-

12,80 / 7,70
1,25

12,00
4 / 4

 8
2x 42 / 57

92,0
ja / ja

600 / 600
AIS, A/C,  

Generator, 
Watermaker

Yara
Υαρα

 
Lagoon 450F  · 2015

3.295,-
4.699,-
6.995,-
8.549,-

3.500,-

13,96 / 7,87
1,30

15,50
4 / 4

8
2x 40 / 53

134,0
ja / ja

750 / 1000
Radar, AIS
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Standard equipment:
Furling genoa/large, autopilot, electr. anchor windlass, electr. Refrigera-
tor, Shower/toilet, pantry + crockery, VHF radio, VHF radio / CD, or from 
year 2015 sound system with Bluetooth, GPS chart plotter in the cock-
pit, AIS (BAV 34-20, and from yacht size 41 ft.), Bimini, spray hood, life 
raft, life jackets (fully automatic) with life belt and lifeline, echo sounder, 
speedometer, compass, hand bearing compass, windex, wind gauge, 
inverter (230 V), stern shower, dinghy, holding tank, saloon and cockpit 
speakers, hatch wind sock, shower towel, bed linen and blankets
Heating: BAV 51, Lagoon 42, Lagoon 450 F
Bow thruster (from yacht size 41 ft),
Solar panel (all yachts)
Outboard engine (option, from 40 ft free)
Radar: Lagoon 450 F (YARA)
A/C, Generator, Watermaker: Lagoon 42 (LOLA)

Additional equipment:
Outboard engine in €/ week (from 40 ft free) 			  75,-
Blister with recovery hose in €/week 		    90,- to 175,-
Skipper: €190/day, hostess: €160/day, both with meals
Final cleaning: 2-cab. € 120,-, 3-cab. € 140,-, 4-cab. € 160,-,
from 5 cab. € 180,-, catamarans € 250,-
Stand Up Paddling (SUP) in €/ week 		                  120,- 

Insurance: Fully comprehensive insurance (damage + liability) and
Travel cost insurance – voucher (included in price)
On request: Travel cancellation costs, skipper liability, bond -,  
overseas health- and accident insurance  
(well package rates)

Charter payment: 1/3 on booking, 
remainder 4 weeks prior to departure
Bond: payable on arrival by VISA, MASTER credit cards or in cash  

Yacht takeover: 	 Saturday by 5 p.m., earlier if possible
	 (pre-and post-season on request also on Tuesdays)
	 (pre-and post-season on request also e.g. 10-day char	
	 ter possible)
Yacht return: 	 Friday until 5 p.m. (pre-and post-season on request  
	 also on Monday) + last night on board free
	 (Combination possible e.g. 10 day charter
	 on request)

Communication at the base: english, german, greek

Arriving by plane in 2023:
Direct flights to Lefkas / Preveza ( PVK )
from the end of March to the end of October with Condor and  
Lufthansa
Saturday from:
Munich (MUC), Düsseldorf (DUS), Frankfurt am Main (FRA),
Stuttgart (STR), Hamburg
Tuesday from:
Munich (MUC), Dusseldorf (DUS), Stuttgart (STR)

Additional direct flights to Lefkas / Preveza from:
Berlin, Cologne, Vienna, Salzburg, Innsbruck, Bern, Amsterdam, London 
and Copenhagen

Information about the flight data without guarantee.

Early and late season: via Athens, Thessaloniki or Corfu
subsequent transfer to Lefkas (e.g. by direct bus in 4.5 hours)

Arrival by car:
By ferry from Ancona or Venice to
Igoumenitsa (journey time 16 or 22 hours) and further via Preveza
to Lefkada (140 km)

Maria, IYC Base manager Thomas Ramisch,  IYC representative
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INFORMATION AND RESERVATIONS
Ionische Yacht Charter representative

Thomas Ramisch 
Mozartstr. 8  
D-80336 München

Tel. Mobil:  	 +49(0)160 99279870
 
E-Mail: 	 info@iyc.de
Internet: 	 www.iyc.de

GREEK BASE
Ionische Yacht Charter Ltd.

Maria Ramisch
P.F. Panagou 22
GR-31100 Lefkas

Tel. / Fax:  	 +30 - 26450 2 61 11
Tel. Mobil: 	 +30 - 69326 3 71 71
E-Mail: 	 maria@iyc.de
Internet: 	 www.iyc.de


